	U 7U	7
Jerri I	Requestor's Name	
317 woot	en r <b>d. l</b> utz,fl 33549-812	22
City/Sta	te/Zip Phone #	Office Use Only
CORPORATIO	N NAME(S) & DOCUME	ENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1(C	orporation Name)	(Document #)
-		
2(C	orporation Name)	(Document #)500002379055 -12/22/9701055030
3	orporation Name)	*****35.00 *****35. (Document #)
(C	orporation Name)	$(Dotument \pi)$
4(C	orporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in	Pick up time	
Mail out		
Mail out	Will wait Ph	Certificate of Status C T T Status C F STATE STA
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	Will wait Ph	Certificate of Status Status Status FIORIDA Officer/Director
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Will wait Ph	Certificate of Status C
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	Will wait Ph	Certificate of Status C
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Will wait Ph	Certificate of Status C
Mail out  NEW FILINGS  Profit  NonProfit  Limited Liability  Domestication  Other  OTHER FILINGS	Will wait Ph	Certificate of Status, TAN STATE Status, Status, TAN STATE Status, Status, Sta
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Will wait Ph	Certificate of Status, TAN STATE Status, Status, TAN STATE Status, Status, Sta
Mail out         NEW FILINGS         Profit         NonProfit         Limited Liability         Domestication         Other         OTHER FILINGS         Annual Report         Fictitious Name	Will wait Ph AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., O Change of Registered Dissolution/Withdraw Merger REGISTRAT QUALIFICAT	Certificate of Status, TAN STATE Status, Status, TAN STATE Status, Status, Sta
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Will wait Ph	Certificate of Status, FLORIDA STATE



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

December 8, 1997

R. DANIEL HARNLY 317 WOOTEN ROAD LUTZ, FL 33549-8122

SUBJECT: JUSTICE GROUP, R. DANIEL HARNLY, R.A., P.A. Ref. Number: S65454

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

The fee to file articles of dissolution or a certificate of withdrawal is \$35. For each certified copy requested, please add an additional \$52.50.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 487-6905.

Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 397A00057848

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION Of JUSTICE GROUP, R. DANIEL HARNLY, R.A., P.A.

97 DEC 17 ED Pursuant to Section 607.1402 of the Florida Statutes, Justice Group, R. Daniel Harnly, R.A., P.A., a Florida Corporation (Professional Association) hereby adopts the following Articles of Dissolution:

- 1. The name of the Corporation is Justice Group, R. Daniel Harnly, R.A., P.A.
- 2. The date of dissolution is December 31, 1997 by mutual consent of its Board of Directors and Shareholder.
- 3. The shareholder signing below represents that he is the sole existing shareholder of this Corporation.

CONSENT OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS AND SHAREHOLDER

SIGNED this 4th day of December 1997.

R. Daniel Harnly

Director/Shareholder/President/Secretary

Carol Donn Harnly Director/Assistant Secretary

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

BEFORE ME, a Notary Public authorized to take acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally appeared R. Daniel Harnly, and Carol Donn Harnly who are personally known to me or have produced identification, who executed the foregoing Articles of Dissolution.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal in the State and County aforesaid this with day of & hamber, 1997.

Notary Public Merie Dister

Marie J Dister ★My Commission CC674912 Expires August 26, 2001